
John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016

The North American Meat Institute
The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry

2016 Data
Delaware

Direct Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Slaughter
Meat
Poultry
Hides, Skins and Offal
Wholesaling and Distribution
Retail Sales

604
466

2,597
2

293
3,526

$23,815,600
$26,831,800

$101,912,600
$132,100

$29,897,400
$81,065,800

$183,890,300
$234,681,100
$776,077,000

$1,223,500
$76,633,400

$261,236,100
Total 7,488 $263,655,300 $1,533,741,400

Supplier Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

1,683
1,076

88
414
518
143
626
210
343
62
0

$175,902,700
$83,991,900
$5,210,100

$31,196,900
$28,512,900
$4,633,100

$53,540,400
$4,779,800

$35,137,000
$5,724,400

$0

$1,070,466,000
$151,499,900
$14,953,400

$143,453,600
$264,794,300
$10,992,600

$165,985,100
$13,530,400
$90,208,000
$9,256,100

$0
Total 5,166 $428,670,800 $1,935,893,300

Induced Economic Impact
Jobs Wages Output

Agriculture
Business and Personal Services
Construction
Finance Insurance and Real Estate
Manufacturing
Retail
Transportation & Communication
Travel and Entertainment
Wholesale
Government
Other

34
2,304

68
651
251
770
293
869
162
58
75

$2,361,200
$142,039,700

$4,069,200
$43,199,900
$15,639,700
$26,559,700
$23,893,400
$21,553,500
$16,452,100
$5,000,000
$1,553,600

$15,240,100
$239,461,000
$11,739,600

$345,453,100
$120,523,100
$56,361,500

$106,803,200
$58,675,300
$42,402,300
$8,705,000
$3,152,300

Total 5,537 $302,348,800 $1,008,980,500

Jobs Wages Output
Total Economic Impact 18,191 $994,674,900 $4,478,615,200

Tax Impact Business Taxes Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes $214,429,600
State Taxes $109,662,800 $0
Total Taxes $324,092,400 $0


