The North American Meat Institute The Economic Impact of the Meat Industry 2016 Data Delaware



Direct Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Slaughter	604	\$23,815,600	\$183,890,300
Meat	466	\$26,831,800	\$234,681,100
Poultry	2,597	\$101,912,600	\$776,077,000
Hides, Skins and Offal	2	\$132,100	\$1,223,500
Wholesaling and Distribution	293	\$29,897,400	\$76,633,400
Retail Sales	3,526	\$81,065,800	\$261,236,100
Total	7,488	\$263,655,300	\$1,533,741,400

Supplier Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	1,683	\$175,902,700	\$1,070,466,000
Business and Personal Services	1,076	\$83,991,900	\$151,499,900
Construction	88	\$5,210,100	\$14,953,400
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	414	\$31,196,900	\$143,453,600
Manufacturing	518	\$28,512,900	\$264,794,300
Retail	143	\$4,633,100	\$10,992,600
Transportation & Communication	626	\$53,540,400	\$165,985,100
Travel and Entertainment	210	\$4,779,800	\$13,530,400
Wholesale	343	\$35,137,000	\$90,208,000
Government	62	\$5,724,400	\$9,256,100
Other	0	\$0	\$0
Total	5,166	\$428,670,800	\$1,935,893,300

Induced Economic Impact			
	Jobs	Wages	Output
Agriculture	34	\$2,361,200	\$15,240,100
Business and Personal Services	2,304	\$142,039,700	\$239,461,000
Construction	68	\$4,069,200	\$11,739,600
Finance Insurance and Real Estate	651	\$43,199,900	\$345,453,100
Manufacturing	251	\$15,639,700	\$120,523,100
Retail	770	\$26,559,700	\$56,361,500
Transportation & Communication	293	\$23,893,400	\$106,803,200
Travel and Entertainment	869	\$21,553,500	\$58,675,300
Wholesale	162	\$16,452,100	\$42,402,300
Government	58	\$5,000,000	\$8,705,000
Other	75	\$1,553,600	\$3,152,300
Total	5,537	\$302,348,800	\$1,008,980,500

	Jobs	Wages	Output
Total Economic Impact	18,191	\$994,674,900	\$4,478,615,200

Tax Impact	Business Taxes	Sales Taxes
Federal Taxes	\$214,429,600	
State Taxes	\$109,662,800	\$0
Total Taxes	\$324,092,400	\$0

John Dunham & Associates New York: 2016